R~ 74 x 105mm

MER: 100gF4%, 2R, XEH
F—HME: BIR

“J " C:0 M:0 Y:0 K:90

105mm

74mm

5
7% EHRE EHAS
v0.0 EFER 2024.06.03

SmallRig

Cage Kit for Leica Q3 Camera
R Q3 IREIEEML

g Instructio

- Thank you for purchasing SmallRig's product.

RBHAML SmallRig &,

- Please read this Operation Guide carefully.

ERAFRZE], BFMAERIEES] .

- Please follow the safety warnings.

BFRAEE SRR ERRIEESINREES.
In the Box/ 1258

Cage x 1 Handgrip Support %1
aRAE FEXE

Cold Shoe x1 Operating Instruction x 1
R AR R #BIFES|

1/4"-20 Screw x1 Guarantee Card x 1
1/4"-20 182 Rie+

Cage Installation Instruction / {A[RIER 21

Step 1: Put the camera into the cage from back to the front and secure the
camera with one 1/4"-20 screws at the base.

E—5: BENNEEIRABTIRRIE, BIEE—F1/4"-20 18454
SHUREE.

* The package does not
include the camera

NS H SR8

Step 2: Remove the 1/4"-20 screw at the left of the cage, and then pass the
M2.5 screws through the shoulder strap holes on left side of the camera and
tighten them onto the cage.

BT BMARIELMIIM2 G 1822, RERM2.5 LSBT ENAEN
BRI SHREHEEE,

* The package does not
include the camera

NS FESE

Step 3: Install the handgrip supports
B=H REFEIE.

nuiTan

* The package does not
include the camera

pUA ———

HDMI & USB-C Cable Clamp Installation Instruction
HDMI & USB-C R EHE

Step 1: Remove the M3 screw on the inner side of the cable clamp, and secure
the cable clamp to the cage.

F— BTARRMEIMI B2, KERMNARENZEE.

Step 2: Insert the HDMI & USB-C cable.
2% HAHDMI & USB-C%,

Cold Shoe Mount Installation Instruction / /$#t %25 418

Attach the cold shoe on the top of the cage or to the built-in 1/4"-20 locating
holes on the left side of the cage.

R RRERRERS A MBENE/4'-20 ERBAFLL.

HATHRAE: GB/T 26572-2011

LQ-P1301-18

C€ RoHS | ® &

PAP

5 FREE YOUR DREAM

*ENNEERE Step 3: Tighten the thumbscrews to secure the cable Made in China & K
B=5 BFEFHBLEREH. S Q(}’ dhn
RAER (85478 - I MODEL ¢ . -
T | B MM | T8 U1 | e |22 11 | pos) 4567 LEQIFHE | SmallRig i XRE Vi 1%
2 BBIBE R BB RAME TR R RERRER:
ERTEAE -20°C+2°C 24h P _ PART NO SN . o A o 4z
BRI 70:£2°C 90%:£5% K EERE: - > N 3 AR
L A RKBEATAE: RLES) LQ-P1301-18 BEILIT INETLFE IDi )M FEmEiE
3 L2 MR, R BRE A RV AATE | o RRAEAENRI G K ERIBENRITUAT AT
DR AL o TS PART_NAME o = PR —1 = =1 A SN [=PAE NI
SAEEELTL AL | GRS R E B E R T LT (TR 1#1EES| BEEZ RETEm gt m FEmk s




